

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12273-12274/2007

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANNALAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12275-12276 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await Service.

List the matter on 23.4.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar