

LISTING ON 17.04.2014
COURT No. 3
ITEM NO. 201

SEC-IVA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

PETITIONS FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CIVIL) Nos. 12273-12274 &
12275-12276 of 2007
WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

...PETITIONERS

VERSUS

PANNALAL & ORS.

... RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 01.02.2013 with an Office Report dated 31.03.2013, when the Court was pleased to pass the following Order :

"Perused the letter.

List after three weeks."

It is submitted that Counsel for the parties have not filed any further documents.

Service of show cause notice is already complete.

The matters are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Report.

Dated this the 16th day of April, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to : Mr. B.S.Banthia, Advocate,
Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR